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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Soleil Chang7796
Sunrise

9.400 9.225 9.3009.200 37.125
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Casey Rae Chilton7794
Sunrise

8.800 9.050 9.3009.350 36.500
2T 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Rebecca James883
Tift Gymnastics 

8.700 9.350 9.2508.550 35.850
4* 1 7 3 3T

3T

Karina Dargham286
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.700 9.100 9.2008.850 35.850
4* 3 6 4 3T

3T

Kaitlyn Platz8525
Gymnastics World

8.800 8.900 9.1009.000 35.800
2T 5 3 5T 5 

5 

Melanie Quintero294
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.600 8.850 9.1008.975 35.525
7 6T 4 5T 6 

6 

Kate Anderson8517
Gymnastics World

8.500 8.375 8.7008.950 34.525
8 8 5 10 7 

7 

Madeline Jackson750
Libertyville

8.700 8.300 8.8007.800 33.600
4T 9 8 8 8 

8 

Jayna Wells9010
Nassau Nastics

7.550 8.850 9.0007.450 32.850
11 6T 9 7 9 

9 

Alana-Kaye Morgan7912
High Flyers Jamaica

8.400 8.225 8.7506.800 32.175
9T 10 11 9 10 

10 

Maria Villegas Araoz8861
InternationalBogota

8.400 8.050 7.9006.850 31.200
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaime Woodworth787
Rettig's   NJ

8.800 9.175 9.7759.550 37.300
5 5 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Loth781
Rettig's   NJ

9.300 9.350 9.6009.000 37.250
1 2T 5 3 2 

2 

Alessandra Tuozzolo9060
CIV Gymnastics

9.200 9.025 9.4759.350 37.050
2 6 2 5 3 

3 

Christin Roberts295
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 9.425 9.5258.875 36.875
4 1 6 4 4 

4 

Sabrina De Petris433
CIV Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 9.7259.275 36.850
7 4 3 2 5 

5 

Ava Cann8518
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.350 9.3008.825 36.625
3 2T 8 6T 6 

6 

Camila Marin8834
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 8.900 9.3009.150 36.100
6 7 4 6T 7 

7 

Katelyn Williams786
Rettig's   NJ

7.950 8.775 9.2008.850 34.775
11 8 7 8 8 

8 

Kezia Volinsky785
Rettig's   NJ

8.200 8.650 8.9508.500 34.300
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Jersey Hochman8523
Gymnastics World

8.500 7.900 8.6008.325 33.325
8 11 10 10T 10 

10 

Natalia Castro Vargas8855
InternationalBogota

8.000 8.225 8.6008.225 33.050
10 10 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayana Coradin8831
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.325 9.5008.975 37.200
1 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Megan Camblin604
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 9.325 9.4009.275 36.950
5 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Samantha Rubio8005
On Your Toes

8.650 9.250 9.2509.700 36.850
7T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Brayden Callison882
Tift Gymnastics 

9.250 9.175 9.1008.825 36.350
2 5 8 7T 4 

4 

Emilee Miller292
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 9.100 9.1509.375 36.275
7T 6 2 6 5 

5 

Isabella Thomas8527
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.075 9.3508.650 36.075
3T 7 10 3 6 

6 

Quinn Brown779
Rettig's   NJ

8.650 9.300 9.2008.700 35.850
7T 3 9 5 7 

7 

Ella Wicks297
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.000 8.925 9.0258.850 35.800
3T 9 7 10 8 

8 

Jordan Andserson8758
TNT Wellington

8.500 8.775 9.1009.025 35.400
11 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Tatum Tellbuescher296
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 8.425 9.0509.125 35.250
7T 11 4 9 10 

10 

Madison Hendry7795
Sunrise

8.700 9.050 8.6508.400 34.800
6 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dariana Salvatorelli432
CIV Gymnastics

8.750 9.500 9.6009.425 37.275
8T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Julianna Bryant603
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 9.325 9.3259.100 37.150
1T 4T 4T 4 2 

2 

Jada Kairys8833
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 9.350 9.5258.850 37.025
4 3 8 2 3 

3 

Emma Susi610
Hollywood YMCA

9.350 9.325 9.0509.200 36.925
3 4T 3 9 4 

4 

Alessandra DiMise429
CIV Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.4009.100 36.750
6 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Kendall Olmsted8524
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.150 9.2508.275 36.075
1T 7 10 7 6 

6 

Allyssa Santiago625
Hollywood YMCA

9.175 8.250 9.3009.325 36.050
5 10 2 5T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Kuiken291
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.550 9.550 9.3008.150 35.550
11 1 11 5T 8 

8 

Anne-Marie Oriakhi3107
Nassau Nastics

8.750 8.750 9.0009.025 35.525
8T 9 7 10 9 

9 

Ebony Hanna3111
Nassau Nastics

8.800 7.900 9.1509.050 34.900
7 11 6 8 10 

10 

Valentina Guerrero8755
TNT Wellington

8.600 8.875 8.8008.400 34.675
10 8 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Houghton289
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.300 9.375 9.4759.475 37.625
1T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Raelin Kuhn607
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.575 9.1759.250 37.300
1T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Lindsay DiGiacomo8519
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.475 9.5509.175 37.200
4 2 5 1 3 

3 

Ayana Hunter8832
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 8.950 9.1509.550 36.500
5T 7 1 6 4 

4 

Claire Houghton288
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 9.125 9.4508.750 36.375
3 4 7 3 5 

5 

Reagan Bailey7793
Sunrise

8.850 8.375 9.0009.200 35.425
5T 10 4 7 6 

6 

Emma MacGregor782
Rettig's   NJ

8.250 9.100 9.3008.475 35.125
9 5 10 4 7 

7 

Madison Van Niekerk8528
Gymnastics World

8.750 8.600 8.9008.700 34.950
7 8 8 8 8 

8 

Emily Magno8979
On Your Toes

8.150 8.525 8.8758.825 34.375
10 9 6 9 9 

9 

Kendall Haas612
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 8.975 8.1008.525 34.150
8 6 9 10 10 

10 

Isabella Sanchez Tovar8860
InternationalBogota

7.800 8.125 7.4006.550 29.875
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp6
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Sauter783
Rettig's   NJ

8.850 9.200 9.7009.100 36.850
5 2 3 1 1 

1 

Chase Keller780
Rettig's   NJ

9.050 9.050 9.0509.250 36.400
3 4 2 5 2 

2 

Alexia Dickinson8521
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.175 9.4258.600 36.300
2 3 6 2 3 

3 

Sara Early8522
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.000 9.2008.975 35.675
7 5 4 4 4 

4 

Nina Edelsbacher287
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.750 9.425 9.2258.175 35.575
6 1 9 3 5 

5 

Madison Bambino8829
Coral Reef - FL

8.300 8.875 8.7009.675 35.550
10 7 1 8T 6 

6 

Gabriela Cortez Espejo8856
InternationalBogota

9.150 8.575 9.0008.300 35.025
1 10 7T 6 7 

7 

Laura Garavito Duque8863
InternationalBogota

8.950 8.700 8.7008.650 35.000
4 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Alexandra Caldera8930
TNT Wellington

8.450 8.925 8.8508.300 34.525
8 6 7T 7 9 

9 

Tiffany Camron7911
High Flyers Jamaica

8.350 8.775 8.0507.450 32.625
9 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 C4 grp7
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Piliceri613
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 9.400 8.8509.225 36.525
2T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Megan DiGiacomo8520
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.150 9.2009.050 36.450
2T 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Taylor Klinger606
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 9.200 9.2509.050 36.400
5 3 2T 1 3 

3 

Angelina Rubio8006
On Your Toes

9.100 9.250 8.8008.650 35.800
1 2 6 9 4 

4 

Daisha Romero8526
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.050 9.1508.850 35.650
10 5 5 3 5 

5 

Sofia Lugo Riveros8857
InternationalBogota

8.750 9.025 8.8258.975 35.575
6 6 4 7T 6 

6 

Mekayda Thomas7913
High Flyers Jamaica

9.000 8.575 9.0508.200 34.825
4 8 9 4 7 

7 

Holly Gamble7792
Sunrise

8.700 8.800 8.9008.325 34.725
7T 7 8 5 8 

8 

Amee Wallace9013
Nassau Nastics

8.650 8.525 8.8258.400 34.400
9 9T 7 7T 9 

9 

Yael Cuperman Steiner8862
InternationalBogota

8.500 8.450 8.7507.400 33.100
11 11 11 10 10 

10 

Valentina Pedroza Fuentes8858
InternationalBogota

7.450 8.525 8.1007.875 31.950
12 9T 10 11 11 

11 

Hawahi Spencer7910
High Flyers Jamaica

8.700 7.850 7.6507.000 31.200
7T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CIV Gymnastics 3S 111.750 27.000 27.900 28.050 28.800
11 1 1

2 Sunrise 3S 108.675 26.900 27.325 26.950 27.500
22 2 3

3 On Your Toes 3S 107.025 25.900 27.025 27.175 26.925
45 3 2

4 Nassau Nastics 3S 105.950 26.200 26.125 26.475 27.150
33 5 4

5 TNT Wellington 3S 104.600 25.550 26.575 25.725 26.750
56 4 5

6 High Flyers Jamaica 3S 100.175 26.100 25.575 22.650 25.850
64 6 6
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Sarasota YMCA Surge 3L 112.225 27.400 28.400 27.975 28.450
24 1 2

1T Hollywood YMCA 3L 112.225 28.050 28.300 27.850 28.025
51 2 4

3 Rettig's   NJ 3L 112.025 27.200 27.850 27.900 29.075
15 4 3

4 Coral Reef - FL 3L 111.875 27.550 27.625 28.375 28.325
3T3 5 1

5 Gymnastics World 3L 111.200 27.650 28.000 27.225 28.325
3T2 3 5

6 InternationalBogota 3L 105.650 26.850 26.300 25.925 26.575
66 6 6
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claybrooke Rodney332
SportsRock

9.200 9.275 9.7509.150 37.375
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kady Bills-McCoy8336
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.900 9.1508.775 35.975
3 3T 6 4 2 

2 

Sally Wood8346
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.650 9.3008.550 35.800
1 6 8 2 3 

3 

Madison Prunty8159
South Florida

8.950 8.250 9.2009.050 35.450
4T 9 3 3 4 

4 

Sophie Macallister394
Cape Cod

8.850 8.575 8.7509.150 35.325
6T 7 1T 7 5 

5 

Jersey Cuni8338
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.900 8.3008.850 34.900
6T 3T 4 9 6 

6 

Annie McMullen8342
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.800 8.8008.400 34.800
8T 5 9 6 7 

7 

Amani Teague869
Temple Terrace

8.150 8.550 8.9758.800 34.475
11 8 5 5 8 

8 

Cheyenne Rounsaville8619
Oklahoma Gold

8.950 7.800 8.6508.625 34.025
4T 10 7 8 9 

9 

Meah Jackson864
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.200 8.0506.550 32.600
8T 2 11 10 10 

10 

Dailyn Cabanas987
Elite World

8.650 6.200 6.6008.050 29.500
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delanie Gamsen223
Park Avenue

9.400 9.175 9.7509.775 38.100
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Egert224
Park Avenue

9.350 9.425 9.6509.450 37.875
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Emerson Rader8545
Gym World Naples

9.500 9.375 9.3259.200 37.400
1 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Amanda Czubkowski249
Park Avenue

9.150 8.825 9.2758.975 36.225
4 6T 6 5 4 

4 

Taryn Wells8161
South Florida

8.400 9.075 9.3259.325 36.125
11 5 3 3T 5 

5 

Emma Shah397
Cape Cod

9.000 9.225 8.4758.925 35.625
6 3 7 10 6 

6 

Jacqueline Mahassel395
Cape Cod

9.050 8.675 8.7009.025 35.450
5 8 5 8 7 

7 

Isabella Pereira396
Cape Cod

8.850 8.825 8.6258.800 35.100
7 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Audree Silien989
Elite World

8.800 7.450 9.2508.325 33.825
8 11 9 6 9 

9 

Shayla Chenault8788
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.000 8.7508.050 33.400
10 9 11 7 10 

10 

Morgan Allen988
Elite World

8.650 7.575 8.1508.100 32.475
9 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Devaux226
Park Avenue

9.500 9.500 9.7759.600 38.375
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Lana Climenhaga8337
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.275 9.6509.300 37.525
3 4 6T 2 2 

2 

Michelle Blanco1011
Genesis - VEN

9.400 9.200 9.5509.300 37.450
2 5T 6T 3 3 

3 

Sydney Nicholson227
Park Avenue

8.700 9.500 9.4509.375 37.025
8T 1T 4 5T 4 

4 

Emily Kopczynski8163
South Florida

9.050 8.900 9.5009.450 36.900
5T 9 3 4 5 

5 

Cara Barkey228
Park Avenue

9.050 9.150 9.1009.350 36.650
5T 7 5 9T 6 

6 

Kelsey Gonsalves393
Cape Cod

9.100 9.200 8.8509.475 36.625
4 5T 2 11 7 

7 

Scarlet Perez1010
Genesis - VEN

8.950 8.800 9.3509.150 36.250
7 10 8 7 8 

8 

Morgan McCabe8162
South Florida

8.650 9.100 9.4508.675 35.875
11 8 10 5T 9T

9T

Jackie Vigil225
Park Avenue

8.400 9.300 9.2008.975 35.875
12 3 9 8 9T

9T

Aryana Thomas859
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.475 9.1008.200 34.475
8T 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Britiney Beaulieu392
Cape Cod

8.700 7.250 7.8508.500 32.300
8T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp4
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bass8164
South Florida

9.250 9.225 9.3759.525 37.375
4 5 2 4 1 

1 

Valerie Lobo231
Park Avenue

9.350 9.400 9.2509.250 37.250
1T 2 3 7 2 

2 

Jessica Knight229
Park Avenue

9.150 9.725 9.5258.600 37.000
5 1 11T 3 3 

3 

Harmony Cypress233
Park Avenue

9.050 9.000 9.2759.550 36.875
6 7 1 6 4 

4 

Alexia Schultz8548
Gym World Naples

9.350 8.700 9.6009.075 36.725
1T 11 5 2 5 

5 

Skye LaButte8546
Gym World Naples

9.350 8.500 9.7259.050 36.625
1T 12 6 1 6 

6 

Haylee Hopman8341
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.975 9.0008.850 35.825
7 8 8 9 7 

7 

Anisa St. John335
SportsRock

8.950 8.825 9.3508.675 35.800
8 9 10 5 8 

8 

Mia Capozzi8934
South Florida

8.750 8.800 9.1259.100 35.775
10 10 4 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Coultoff8367
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.100 8.9008.600 35.500
9 6 11T 10 10 

10 

Kristin Ward230
Park Avenue

8.650 9.325 8.5758.900 35.450
12 3 7 12 11T

11T

Amy Suarez232
Park Avenue

8.700 9.275 8.7758.700 35.450
11 4 9 11 11T

11T
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp5
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Yam236
Park Avenue

9.650 9.250 9.6259.850 38.375
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Andrea Guzman268
Park Avenue

9.525 9.300 9.5509.600 37.975
2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Amanda Howitt234
Park Avenue

9.400 9.300 9.4759.450 37.625
3 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Ashleigh Pevy8165
South Florida

8.850 9.400 9.3509.200 36.800
8T 1 4 6T 4 

4 

Jarah Williams860
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.000 9.4508.900 36.300
7 9T 6 4 5 

5 

Jordyn Golden8166
South Florida

9.300 8.700 9.3758.800 36.175
4 11 7 5 6 

6 

Emma Santiago8344
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.200 9.0008.625 36.025
5 7 10 10 7 

7 

Mia McBride865
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.250 9.3008.600 36.000
8T 4T 11 8 8 

8 

Chiara Motta235
Park Avenue

9.100 9.000 9.1008.750 35.950
6 9T 8 9 9 

9 

Kassidy Lipscomb8618
Oklahoma Gold

8.350 9.150 9.3509.050 35.900
11 8 5 6T 10 

10 

Callie Monville8547
Gym World Naples

8.700 9.225 8.9758.650 35.550
10 6 9 11 11 

11 

Lauren Parziale8789
Universal GymAcademy

8.250 7.450 8.4757.900 32.075
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp6
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Ricard239
Park Avenue

9.600 9.625 9.5509.700 38.475
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Stofsky238
Park Avenue

9.150 9.425 9.2509.500 37.325
4T 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Kylee Jacobs8167
South Florida

8.950 9.275 9.5759.350 37.150
8 3 4 1 3 

3 

Maegan Stofsky237
Park Avenue

9.350 8.875 9.3759.050 36.650
3 8 9T 3T 4 

4 

Sofia Andrade8940
Power Tumble

9.100 9.100 9.2009.075 36.475
6 5T 8 8 5 

5 

Kelly Ferguson328
SportsRock

8.750 9.100 9.3759.050 36.275
9 5T 9T 3T 6 

6 

Farrah Skorman8345
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.225 8.7009.275 36.250
7 4 5 11T 7 

7 

Moravia Guaita1007
Genesis - VEN

9.150 8.550 9.1009.375 36.175
4T 12 3 9 8 

8 

Gabrielle Huddleston8617
Oklahoma Gold

9.400 8.825 9.0758.850 36.150
2 9 11 10 9 

9 

Stephanie Infanti8168
South Florida

8.400 9.075 9.3009.125 35.900
12 7 6T 5 10 

10 

Gisela Lee1009
Genesis - VEN

8.650 8.700 9.2509.125 35.725
10 10 6T 6T 11 

11 

Sophia Escorcia274
Park Avenue

8.550 8.600 8.7008.575 34.425
11 11 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 C6 grp7
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Whitton242
Park Avenue

9.400 9.225 9.1509.500 37.275
2 4 1 4 1 

1 

Emma Aitken240
Park Avenue

9.450 9.375 9.1009.300 37.225
1 1 4 5 2 

2 

Mahree Medero856
Temple Terrace

9.150 9.075 9.2259.400 36.850
3T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Jordan Agramonte8169
South Florida

9.150 9.275 9.5008.825 36.750
3T 3 7 1 4 

4 

Nikki Morgan8343
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.300 9.0259.350 36.325
8 2 3 7 5 

5 

Emma Herring8340
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.100 9.2009.000 36.200
6T 5 6 3 6 

6 

Cecilia de Erausquin861
Temple Terrace

8.900 8.825 8.6009.225 35.550
6T 8 5 9T 7 

7 

Amaari Daniels8615
Oklahoma Gold

9.050 8.050 9.0758.700 34.875
5 10T 9 6 8 

8 

Ashleigh Jones8549
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.875 8.7508.400 34.425
11 7 10 8 9 

9 

Bailey Traub8790
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.550 8.6008.350 34.100
9 9 11 9T 10 

10 

Mia Luna276
Park Avenue

8.500 8.050 8.4508.750 33.750
10 10T 8 11 11 

11 
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2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014
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Printed: 3/1/2014 8:47 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples 3S 111.650 28.200 27.475 27.325 28.650
11 1 3

2 Genesis - VEN 3S 110.175 27.500 26.700 27.825 28.150
32 4 1

3 SportsRock 3S 109.450 26.900 27.200 26.875 28.475
25 3 4

4 Cape Cod 3S 108.350 27.150 27.250 27.650 26.300
54 2 2

5 Oklahoma Gold 3S 107.525 27.400 26.025 26.600 27.500
43 5 5
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2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 3L 116.125 28.775 28.850 29.325 29.175
11 1 1

2 South Florida 3L 112.550 27.700 27.950 28.325 28.575
23 2 2

3 Brandy Johnson's 3L 111.675 27.800 27.800 27.925 28.150
32 3 3

4 Temple Terrace 3L 110.025 27.000 27.525 27.525 27.975
44 4 4
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